ITMO Swimming Open 10
CankT-MeTepbypr, 14.12.2025

AuctaHuua 15
14.12.2025

XKeHuwmHbl, 50m Battepdnsii

2009 u cTaplie
CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1134

3 CYWWNNOBA, Mapus

4 BOHOAPEHKO, EBrexus
5 KPOTKOBA, Mapus

6 BYKVMHA, Mapus

3annbiB 2 n3 4

1 CAMOPO/OBA, EBreHus
2 KAPACEBA, EkatepuHa

3 OMAPOBA, AMuHar

4 ETOPOBA, TatbsHa
MBAHOBA, AnekcaHgpa
MAMOHTOBA, AHacTtacus
MYTUHLEBA, Mapus
BOJMEPT, TaTbsiHa

0 ~NO Ol

3annbiB 3 n3 4

1 BEWIVHA, Ynbsana

2 BACEEBA, AnvHa

3 KUMPNAHOBA, Japbs

4 WYBWHA, AHacTtacus

5 NOBEANHCKAA, to6oBb
6 OMUTPUEBA, EkatepuHa
7 APLUMHOBA, AHacTacusi

8 UMTAPEBA, Mapus

3annbiB 4 n3 4

1 KOCTUKOBA, Oapbs

2 OEJOPOBA, AnekcaHgpa
3 BACWJIbEBA, Buktopus

4 NMPNXOOYEHKO, Bapsapa
5 AJIMA3O0BA, KceHus

6 CEJIAKOBA, Mapusa

7 BOJIEPT, HuHa

8 PbIBAKOBA, Tauncusa

lop, poxpeHua

06
82
08
07

75

94
82
06
96
89
75

07
03
05
07
07

09
02

09
86
05
06

06
06
06

HI'Y um MN.®. Nlecragpta
JlnyHo

Ck Bmdp

cnerrimy

World Class Masters
NlnyHo

Hydra Masters
Hydra Masters
BoeHmex

Shilin Swim Team
Shilin Swim Team
duTkyNbTYpa

HSE Swimming Club

UM-MNonutex

NYMP® nm. agmunpasia C.O. Makaposa
NYMP® nm. agmunpasia C.O. Makaposa
Cne6 yrrnc Muc

F'YMP® um. agmupana C.O. Makaposa
CK «Cusepc Cnopt»

KpoHBepKckre b6apcol

Flippers

Hydra Masters

cnerrnMy

UM-MNonutex

BoeHmex

Hydra Masters

duTkyNbTYpa

FYYMP® um. agmupana C.O. Makaposa

52.00
54.13

50.99
45.00
43.42
36.50
37.00
45.00
48.00
51.82

33.00
32.50
32.50
31.55
32.01
32.50
32.70
33.20

31.05
30.30
29.77
27.94
28.90
30.28
30.95
31.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033

Registered to FOKSP8

14.12.2025 15:11 - CtpaHuua 1



