

ITMO Swimming Open 10
, 14.12.2025

15 , 50m 2009
14.12.2025

1 4

3	,	06	.	NT
4	,	82	.	52.00
5	,	08	.	54.13
6	,	07	.	NT

2 4

1	,	75	World Class Masters	50.99
2	,	84	.	45.00
3	,	94	Hydra Masters	43.42
4	,	82	Hydra Masters	36.50
5	,	06	.	37.00
6	,	96	Shilin Swim Team	45.00
7	,	89	Shilin Swim Team	48.00
8	,	75	.	51.82

3 4

1	,	07	HSE Swimming Club	33.00
2	,	03	-	32.50
3	,	05	.	32.50
4	,	07	.	31.55
5	,	07	.	32.01
6	,	04	.	32.50
7	,	09	« »	32.70
8	,	02	.	33.20

4 4

1	,	09	Flippers	31.05
2	,	86	Hydra Masters	30.30
3	,	05	.	29.77
4	,	06	-	27.94
5	,	04	.	28.90
6	,	06	Hydra Masters	30.28
7	,	06	.	30.95
8	,	06	.	31.50